REGISTRAR COURT. 2 ITEM NO.16 SECTION XVIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 78/2015

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

VERSUS

SURAJ SINGH & ORS.

(with appln. (s) for directions)

Date: 03/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today. For Respondent(s)

UPON he

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue reminder to the concerned Court for Certificate of service in respect of Respondent Nos. 1,2,5,7,8,9,12,13,15,20, 21,24,29,33,35,39, 40, 42 and 44.

List again on 15.11. 2016.

Registrar

(M V RAMESH)